
2014 Palmetto State Marksman’s Association 
High Power  

XTC Match Schedule:

All Matches are fired at Fort Gordon, Augusta Georgia.

200-300-600 Yards XTC High Power Rifle

01)★★ Saturday - February 8, 2014 –Work Day (No Shooting).★★
02)★★ Sunday – February 9, 2014 – Work Day (No Shooting). ★★.
03)Sunday - February 23, 2014 – Practice XTC Match. 
04)Sunday - March 30, 2014 –Practice XTC Match. 
05)★★★★ Friday – April 25, 2014 – Hurst Doubles Team Match. 

★★★
06)★★★★Saturday- April 26, 2014 – NRA Approved XTC Match.
07)★★★★Sunday -  April 27, 2014 –CMP EIC Match.
08)Sunday – May 4, 2014 – NRA Approved XTC Match. 
09)Sunday - May 18, 2014 – NRA Approved XTC Match.
10)Sunday – June 1, 2014 – Camp Perry Practice.
11)Sunday - June 29, 2014-NRA Approved XTC Match. 
12)Sunday - July 13, 2014 – Camp Perry Practice XTC.
13)Sunday - August 24, 2014 –NRA Approved XTC Match.
14)★★ Saturday - September 6th, 2014- PSMA Work Day (No 

Shooting).★★
15)★★★ Friday – October 24, 2014 – Hurst Doubles Team Match. 

★★★
16)★★★Saturday - October 25, 2014 – South Carolina State XTC 

Service Rifle  
                                 Championship. NRA Registered Match. 

17)★★★Sunday -  October 26, 2014–CMP Excellence in 
Competition 
                               Match.

18)Sunday - November 23, 2014- NRA Approved XTC Match.

Starting March 1, 2013 the U.S. Army has installed a new Policy! You must 
have a Permit to bring a Rifle on the Fort Gordon Installation and to shoot on 



the Range. If you would like to join us and shoot please contact: Chuck 
McMenamy at cmcmenamy@sc.rr.com for a permit application and how the 
process works.
Also for a Match Program: Contact Chuck McMenamy at: 
cmcmenamy@sc.rr.com and I will forward one to you.

2014 Palmetto State Marksman’s Association
Long Range Match Schedule:

All Matches are fired at Fort Gordon, Augusta Georgia.

Note: (Nothing over 30 Caliber. No Magnums,
Maximum Projectile Range 6,100 Meters.)

All Matches are fired at Fort Gordon, Augusta Georgia.

1000 Yard Long Range and F-Class Match’s

01)     ★★Saturday  February 8, 2014 –Work Day (No Shooting).★★
02)    ★★ Sunday February 9, 2014 – Work day (No Shooting). ★★
03)  Saturday - February 22, 2014 – Practice Long range Match.
04)  Saturday - March 29, 2014 – Practice Long Range Match.
05)  Saturday – May 17, 2014 – NRA Approved Long Range Match.
06)  Saturday - May 31, 2014 – NRA Approved Long Range Match.
07)  Saturday - June 28, 2014 – NRA Approved Long Range Match.
08)  Saturday - July 12, 2014 –  NRA Approved Long Range Match.
09)  Saturday - August 23, 2014- NRA Approved Long Range 

Match.
10)   ★★Saturday - September 6th, 2014- PSMA Work Day (No 

Shooting).★★
11)  Saturday - September 13, 2014 – NRA Approved Long Range 

Match.
12)  ★★★Saturday - September 27, 2014-- NRA South Carolina 

State Long Range 
                                                         and F-Class State 
Championship. (Registered).

13)  ★★★Sunday  -  September 28, 2014--  NRA South Carolina 
State Long Range 
                                                         and F-Class State 
Championship. (Registered)
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14)  Saturday - November 22, 2014 – NRA Approved Long Range 
Match.

Starting March 1, 2013 the U.S. Army has installed a new Policy! You must 
have a Permit to bring a Rifle on the Fort Gordon Installation and to shoot on 
the Range. If you would like to join us and shoot please contact: Chuck 
McMenamy at cmcmenamy@sc.rr.com for a permit application and how the 
process works. Also for a Match Program: Contact Chuck McMenamy at 
cmcmenamy@sc.rr.com and I will forward one to you.
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